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Contact Information: Regional Economic Advancement 

Indian Hills Community College 

 

Jill Budde 

Regional Economic Advancement 

Executive Dean 

626 Indian Hills Drive 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

(641) 683-5164 | (800) 726-2585, ext. 5164 

Fax: (641) 683-5148 

Email: Jill.Budde@indianhills.edu  

 

Amy Hammack 

Regional Economic Advancement 

Office Complex Administrative Assistance 

and Tabloid Coordinator 

626 Indian Hills Drive 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

(641) 683-5216 | (800) 726-2585, ext. 5216 

Fax: (641) 683-5148 

Email: Amy. Hammack@indianhills.edu 

 

Mick Lawson 

Regional Economic Advancement 

Regional Director 

IowaWORKS 

626 Indian Hills Drive 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

(641) 683-5182 | (800) 726-2585, ext. 5182 

Fax: (641) 683-5296 

Email: Mick.Lawson@indianhills.edu 

 

Steve Allison 

Regional Economic Advancement 

Business Coordinator 

Division of Customized Learning 

626 Indian Hills Drive 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

(641) 683-5187 | (800) 726-2585, ext. 5187 

Fax: (641) 683-5296 

Email: Steve.Allison@indianhills.edu 

 

 

 

 

Greg Kepner 

Regional Economic Advancement 

Department Chair 

Advanced Manufacturing Technology 

626 Indian Hills Drive 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

(641) 683-5284 | (800) 726-2585, ext. 5284 

Fax: (641) 683-5148 

Email: Greg.Kepner@indianhills.edu 

 

Ashley Moyer 

Regional Economic Advancement 

RELI Coordinator 

Leadership/Economic Development Initiatives 

626 Indian Hills Drive 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

(641) 683-5227 | (800) 726-2585, ext. 5227 

Fax: (641) 683-5148 

Email: Ashley.Moyer@indianhills.edu 

 

Tish Reck 

Regional Economic Advancement 

Administrative Assistant 

626 Indian Hills Drive 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

(641) 683-5170 | (800) 726-2585, ext. 5170 

Fax: (641) 683-5148 

Email: Tish.Reck@indianhills.edu 

 

Daniel Terrian 

Regional Economic Advancement 

Department Chair 

Information & Transportation Technologies 

626 Indian Hills Drive 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

(641) 683-5242 | (800) 726-2585, ext. 5242 

Fax: (641) 683-5148 

Email: Daniel.Terrian@indianhills.edu 
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Bryan Ziegler 

Regional Economic Advancement 

Director, Small Business Development 

626 Indian Hills Drive 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

(641) 683-5127 | (800) 726-2585, ext. 5127 

Fax: (641) 683-5296 

Email: Bryan.Ziegler@indianhills.edu 

 

Peggy Thie 

Regional Economic Advancement 

Business Coordinator 

Division of Customized Learning 

626 Indian Hills Drive 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

(641) 683-5177 | (800) 726-2585, ext. 5177 

Fax: (641) 683-5296 

Email: Peggy.Thie@indianhills.edu 

 

Linda Rouse 

Regional Economic Advancement 

Operations Director, Region 15 

Iowa Workforce Development 

310 W. Main 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

(641) 684-5401, ext. 110 

Fax: (641) 684-4351 

Email: Linda.Rouse@iwd.iowa.gov 
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